          SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
WWW.SELITTEL.COM   1 / 8
承  认  书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称
Customer Name
 客户料号
Customer Material No.

350% 0.2 s 7 s
600% 0.04 s 1 s
备注：根据使用条件的不同，以上特性也会相应的变化。
Remark: Characteristics of fuses according to use conditions may change.
          SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
WWW.SELITTEL.COM   5 / 8
四， 产品适应标准 / Applicable Standards
SAE J2077, JASO D612, ISO 8820-3, GB/T 31465.3
UL 248 Special Purpose Fuses
五， 产品规格对照表 / Current Rating Table
Assembly P/N Case color
Current & Voltage
Rating
Internal resistance
(20°C)
MAX-B-020 Yellow 20A58V 3.3mΩ
MAX-B-030 Green 30A58V 2.2mΩ
MAX-B-040 Orange 40A58V 1.75mΩ
MAX-B-050 Red 50A58V 1.3mΩ
MAX-B-060 Blue 60A58V 1.15mΩ
MAX-B-070 Brown 70A58V 1.0mΩ
MAX-B-080 White 80A58V 0.8mΩ
备注：
1. 测量时，当环境温度不是 20°C时，应根据电阻的温度系数 (TCR) 进行转换。
When the ambient temperature during measurement is not 20°C, the
resistance should be converted according to its Temperature Coefficient